Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team 599 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Who Gives A Split!!! 1978304 2,762 $600.00 Mountain Home, ID
2 Duff Construction 2053050 2,735 $470.00 Nampa, ID
3 Clean Up Crew 2082659 2,728 $370.00 Chewelah, WA
4 Idaho Gems 2267663 2,703 $320.00 Lenore, ID
5 Riverside Lanes Orifino 2267666 2,694 $270.00 OROFINO, ID
6 Too Legit To Split 2002628 2,678 $210.00 Pocatello, ID
7 Kiser Custom Welding 1974991 2,651 $180.00 Jerome, ID
7 Laeger Farms 1984608 2,651 $180.00 Cadwell, ID
9 Krycket's korner 2267652 2,642 $160.00 Ontario, OR

10 Lemhi Painting 2093879 2,638 $150.00 Samon, ID

11 Asumendi @Kincheloes 2084087 2,635 $140.00 Cadwell, ID

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,050.00

Team, Team 600 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 PIN DROPPIN DIVAS 2005262 2,888 $600.00 Righy, ID
2 TequilaTen Pins 2019030 2,816 $470.00 ONTARIO, OR
3 Bowl-Addicts 2009939 2,790 $350.00 TwinFalls, ID
4 B.A.B's 2022648 2,752 $300.00 Nampa, ID
5 Tiger Gals 1996775 2,749 $250.00 MOUNTAIN HOME, ID
6 Clique Mdfia 1995809 2,741 $200.00 Nampa, ID
7 CES 1979094 2,740 $180.00 Nampa, ID
8 Cookie Queens 2020966 2,726 $160.00 Kuna, ID
9 Dips and Splits 2026948 2,715 $150.00 Meridian, ID

10 Pink Tuna 2072942 2,710 $140.00 Meridian, ID

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,800.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pink Tuna 2072942 2,455 $320.00 Meridian, ID
2 B.AB's 2022648 2,449 $240.00 Nampa, ID
Total prizes awarded in this division: $560.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,410.00

Doubles, Doubles 299 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
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Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

1 Hall, AngelaM / Torgerson, Kolleen M 2267653
2 Weir, Jody L / Carney, Marisa 2135806
3 Morton, Deborah L / Browning, Summer R 1968932
4 Hamilton, Chris/ Tattersall, Karen E 2022166
4 Hollis, Wendy L / Medford, Y vette 2019030
6 Lancaster, Rachelle C/ Lancaster, Lorie A 1974991
7 Paul, Colleen / Sonnen, Lynn 1979193
8 Columbus, Brianna N / Pappas, Christene K 1996164
9 Hudson, Molly C/ Shalz, Misty D 1968932
10 Keith, Karen P/ Covert, Connie 2005275
11 Hansen, Robyn D / High, Amy L 1986882
11 Myers-Jones, Margie L / Chase, Deana M 2084087
13 McPherson, Susan K / Maxson, Rene' P 2022166
14 Greber, Patsy J/ Grubb, Stephanie 2267663
15 Sturgeon, Carole/ Allen, Donna K 1966103
15 Lebrecht, Cheree G / Nakano, Kathleen 2095282
17 Owen, Darlene S/ Reeves, Julie A 1978304
17 Sprague, Andrea/ Slack, Melinda J 1991692
19 Carter, Tammy A / Carter, Ada 2013811
20 Nevin, Shirly E/ Hinton, Tammy J 2082659
21 Geary, LoisL / Schmidt, Kimberly 2267661
22 Bowman, Kathleen C/ Studer, Jan S 2004771
22 Griffith, Gloria S/ Griffith, Sabrina A 1977773
24 Overacker, Tammy A / Larson, Jenifer 2093878
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,390.00
Doubles, Doubles 300 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Black, Mickayla A / Decker, Kaylyn M 2041348
2 Bragg, KyraL / Jones, Rieley S 2002628
3 Hall, Angela/ Bobiner, McKayla A 2024565
4 Lenz, Carol A / Selders, Jackie L 1968435
5 Blamires, Kaitlyn J/ Blamires, Brianna E 2256619
6 Law, Annette/ Larsen, Vicki L 1981419
7 Takeshita, Linda S/ Griffith, Teresa A 2135806
8 Cheney, Arlyn H / Rainey, Taylor 2026948
9 Robinson, April A / Hawkins, Brandi D 2004771
10 Gilliam, Nicole/ Kyle, Heather M 2073066
11 Quaintance, Carol L / Wright, Kelly M 2009780
11 McGee, Gretchen/ Fox, Tammy L 2084087
13 Duff, Nickie L / Caskey, LisaR 2053050
14 Sakota, Brinley R/ Larsen, Danielle L 2005262
15 Fulbright, Jodi L / Erskine, Kimberly D 1995809
16 Fugate, Darbie/ Sather, Sydney 2019030
17 Frydrych, Julie/ Redding, Shelby M 1996775
18 Spreng, Sherri / Kitching, Mariah A 1994786
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,540.00

1,456
1,448
1,437
1,429
1,429
1,411
1,402
1,389
1,376
1,365
1,364
1,364
1,363
1,357
1,355
1,355
1,352
1,352
1,349
1,346
1,341
1,338
1,338
1,336

$300.00
$260.00
$230.00
$205.00
$205.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$72.50
$72.50
$70.00

Prize
$300.00
$250.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$105.00
$105.00

$90.00

$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00

Lewiston, ID
Payette, ID
Nampa, ID

Twin Fdlls, ID
ONTARIO, OR

Jerome, ID

Cottonwood, ID

Post Falls, ID
Nampa, ID
Rigby, ID

Idaho Falls, ID

Caldwell, ID

Twin Fdlls, ID

Lenore, ID
Shoshone, ID
Caldwell, ID

Mountain Home, ID

Chubbuck, ID
jerome, ID

Chewelah, WA

Kamiah, ID
Boise, ID
Meridian, ID
Salmon, ID

From
Caldwell, ID
Pocatello, ID
Caldwell, ID
PARMA, ID
Lewiston, ID
Caldwell, ID
Payette, ID
Meridian, ID
Boise, ID
Pingree, ID

Twin Fdlls, ID

Caldwell, ID
Nampa, ID
Rigby, ID
Nampa, ID

ONTARIO, OR

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID

Mountain Home, ID

Final Prize Listing
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Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

ga b WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Robinson, April A / Hawkins, Brandi D
Black, Mickayla A / Decker, Kaylyn M
Fieldstad, Samantha L / Groves, TashaM
Blamires, Kaitlyn J/ Blamires, Brianna E
Long, Carol A / Roland, Erin C

Place Team name
1 Shalz, Misty D
2 Allen, LorettaL
3 Weeks, Melanie E
4 Hall, Angela
5 Owen, Darlene S
5 Schmidt, Kimberly
7 Kenick, Jean A
8 Lancaster, Rachelle C
9 Wolfe, Sally A
10 Young, LindaL
11 Waeir, Jody L
12 Glidewell, Tawnya A
13 Jungling, Selena A
14 Young, Holly A
14 Russell, Judi L
14 Prall, Marlene F
17 Hasler, JackQuilin R
18 Columbus, Brianna N
19 Abdl, Kathryn J
20 Kiele, Joetta J
21 Tattersall, Karen E
22 Keith, Karen P
22 Hymas, Sally L
22 Hirschel, LonalL
25 Halbert, Maggie
26 Hamilton, Chris
26 VanSandt, SandraM
26 Sonnen, Lynn
29 Harvey, Fran
30 McPherson, Susan K
31 Morton, Deborah L
32 McGee, Gretchen

Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2004771 1,284
2041348 1,234
1955863 1,207
2256619 1,206
2022648 1,188

$700.00

$6,630.00
Entry  Score
1968932 819
2267663 796
1999600 774
2024565 753
1978304 750
2267661 750
2267652 740
1974991 739
1978304 737
1981419 736
2135806 728
1958224 725
2136076 723
1992171 721
2053050 721
2267666 721
2136076 719
1996164 718
1981419 717
2267656 714
2022166 713
2005275 711
2053490 711
2267662 711
1979200 708
2022166 707
2064189 707
1979193 707
2267657 706
2022166 705
1968932 703
2084087 700

2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships

Prize
$200.00
$170.00
$140.00
$120.00

$70.00

Prize
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00

$95.00

$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$86.67
$86.66
$86.67
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$73.34
$73.33
$73.33
$70.00
$66.67
$66.66
$66.67
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

From

Boise, ID
Caldwell, ID
Meridian, ID
Lewiston, ID
Nampa, ID

From

Nampa, ID
Lenore, ID
Pocatello, ID
Caldwell, ID
Mountain Home, 1D
Kamiah, ID
Ontario, OR
Jerome, ID
Mountain Home, 1D
Caldwell, ID
Payette, ID
Montpélier, ID
New Plymouth, ID
Pocatello, ID
Nampa, ID
OROFINO, ID
New Plymouth, ID
Post Falls, ID
Caldwell, ID
Kamiah, ID

Twin Falls, ID
Rigby, ID

Ovid, ID

Asotin, WA
Grangeville, ID
Twin Falls, ID
Caldwell, ID
Cottonwood, ID
Orofino, ID

Twin Falls, ID
Nampa, ID
Caldwell, ID

Final Prize Listing
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37
39
39
41

47

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Singles 150 & Up, Handicapped

Wede, Barbara L
Smith, Gay
Grubb, Stephanie
Scripter, Suzanne
Hall, AngelaM

Thorsten-Mickelson, Patricia

Rush, Janet S
Greiner, Vickie D
Sprague, Andrea
VanGundy, Alice M
Sidwell, Sara
Matney, Linda L
Rowell, Anna Pearl
Stamper, Kristina
Lessner, Dixie L

Place Team name
1 Takeshita, Linda S
2 Torgerson, Kolleen M
3 Browning, Summer R
4 Decker, Kaylyn M
5 Law, Annette
6 Sather, Sydney
7 Hare, Veleda
8 Sakota, Brinley R
9 Remacle, Barbara
10 Hudson, Cheyenne
11 Roland, Erin C
12 Erskine, Kimberly D
12 Smith, Sherry A
12 Myers, Misty D
12 Myers, Cheyanne A
16 Alldredge, Kristina E
17 Wade, Sandy J
18 Blamires, Kaitlyn J
19 Abeyta, GinaC
20 Black, Mickayla A
21 Long, Caraol A
21 Medford, Y vette
23 Jones, Rieley S
23 Landry, Erica A
25 Seay, Kamiko
25 Turnbull, Jennifer M
25 Tobbe, Malory K
28 Frydrych, Julie
28 Brown, Denise R

Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing

1980487
2082659
2267663
2267665
2267653
2267657
1980487
2267657
1991692
2139762
2023940
1984594
2095282
2267664
2267652

$3,455.00

Entry

2135806
2267653
1968932
2041348
1981419
2019030
1953899
2005262
1979193
2267664
2022648
1995809
1998201
2064189
2064189
2005276
1988920
2256619
2267667
2041348
2022648
2019030
2002628
2064189
1954030
2072942
1955863
1996775
2267669

699
697
697
697
696
696
695
695
692
692
691
690
690
690
688

Score

802
783
774
764
762
761
747
742
740
739
737
732
732
732
732
731
727
724
719
716
713
713
710
710
709
709
709
706
706

2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

$55.00
$53.34
$53.33
$53.33
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.50
$42.50
$40.00
$36.66
$36.67
$36.67
$35.00

Prize
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00

$95.00

$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$56.67
$56.67
$56.66
$52.50
$52.50

Nampa, ID
Chewelah, WA
Lenore, ID
Troy, ID
Lewiston, ID
Orofino, ID
Nampa, ID
Orofino, ID
Chubbuck, ID

Bonners Ferry, ID

Preston, ID
Caldwell, ID
Caldwell, ID
Grangeville, ID
Ontario, OR

From

Payette, ID
Lewiston, ID
Nampa, ID
Caldwell, ID
Caldwell, ID
ONTARIO, OR
Jerome, ID
Rigby, ID
Cottonwood, ID
Grangeville, ID
Nampa, ID
Nampa, ID
Baker City, OR
Caldwell, ID
Caldwell, ID
Rigby, ID
Nampa, ID
Lewiston, ID
Clarkston, WA
Caldwell, ID
Nampa, ID
ONTARIO, OR
Pocatello, ID
Caldwell, ID
Idaho Falls, ID
Meridian, ID
Meridian, ID

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID

Clarkston, WA

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21, 2025 09:55 AM
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Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

30 Bishoff, Candis 1965837 704 $47.50 Nampa, ID
30 Wentworth, Betty 2009939 704 $47.50 TwinFdls, ID
32 Phillips, Bonita 1991692 703 $45.00 Chubbuck, ID
33 Chapman, Shannon R 2136076 698 $40.00 New Plymouth, ID
34 Schoesdler, Shelby D 1953899 697 $40.00 Jerome, ID
35 Szafranski, Paula G 1996775 696 $35.00 MOUNTAIN HOME, ID
36 Caskey, LisaR 2053050 695 $35.00 Nampa, ID
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,650.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hudson, Cheyenne 2267664 702 $120.00 Grangeville, ID
2 Decker, Kaylyn M 2041348 686 $110.00 Cadwell, ID
3 Tobbe, Malory K 1955863 685 $100.00 Meridian, ID
4 Long, Carol A 2022648 668 $90.00 Nampa, ID
5 Takeshita, Linda S 2135806 667 $80.00 Payette, ID
6 Myers, Cheyanne A 2064189 641 $70.00 Caddwell, ID
7 Turnbull, Jennifer M 2072942 639 $60.00 Meridian, ID
8 Roland, Erin C 2022648 635 $50.00 Nampa, ID
9 Myers, Misty D 2064189 633 $40.00 Cadwell, ID
10 Bitrick, Crystal 1996775 631 $30.00 MOUNTAIN HOME, ID
Total prizes awarded in this division: $750.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,855.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 149 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Weir, Jody L 2135806 2,202 $140.00 Payette, ID
2 Lancaster, Lorie A 1974991 2,194 $120.00 Jerome, ID
3 Shalz, Misty D 1968932 2,193 $110.00 Nampa, ID
4 Allen, LorettaL 2267663 2,191 $105.00 Lenore, ID
5 Greber, Patsy J 2267663 2,172 $100.00 Lenore, ID
6 Hasler, JackQuilin R 2136076 2,171 $95.00 New Plymouth, ID
7 Abdl, Kathryn J 1981419 2,162 $85.00 Cadwell, ID
8 Gilliam, Nicole 2073066 2,141 $85.00 Pingree, ID
9 Sonnen, Lynn 1979200 2,135 $75.00 Grangeville, ID
10 Hollis, Wendy L 2019030 2,119 $70.00 ONTARIO, OR
10 Schmidt, Kimberly 2267661 2,119 $70.00 Kamiah, ID
12 Morton, Deborah L 1968932 2,117 $60.00 Nampa, ID
12 Rebollozo, Diana 2009939 2,117 $60.00 TwinFalls, ID
14 Columbus, BriannaN 1996164 2,111 $55.00 Post Falls, ID
15 Lancaster, Rachelle C 1974991 2,102 $50.00 Jerome, ID
16 Kenick, Jean A 2267652 2,086 $50.00 Ontario, OR
17 VanSandt, Sandra M 2064189 2,085 $45.00 Cadwell, ID
18 Fugate, Darbie 2019030 2,080 $42.50 ONTARIO, OR

Final Prize Listing Apr 21, 2025 09:55 AM Page5of 9



18
20
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Hall, Angela

Hall, AngelaM
Moeller, DonnaJ
Sprague, Andrea
Boisa, Deanna Y
McGee, Gretchen
Hachtel, Janet L
Peace, Brenda
Myers-Jones, Margie L
Weeks, Melanie E
Teraguchi, Debbie K
Keith, Karen P

Idaho State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

2024565
2267653
1998203
1991692
2191420
2084087
2267652
1992171
2084087
1999600
1954030
2005275

$1,760.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 150 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Decker, Kaylyn M
2 Sakota, Brinley R
3 Jones, Rieley S
4 Erskine, Kimberly D
5 Caskey, LisaR
6 Browning, Summer R
6 Frydrych, Julie
8 Schuler, Brandy L
9 Hare, Veleda
9 Torgerson, Kolleen M
11 Larsen, Vicki L
12 Roland, Erin C
13 Medford, Y vette
14 Peters, DeannaM
15 Redding, Shelby M
16 Hudson, Cheyenne
17 Bobiner, McKayla A
18 Rainey, Taylor
19 Selders, Jackie L
20 Brass, Heather L
21 Sather, Sydney
22 Sturm, Debbie A
23 Takeshita, Linda S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Entry

2041348
2005262
2002628
1995809
2053050
1968932
1996775
1995809
1953899
2267653
1981419
2022648
2019030
2022648
1996775
2267664
2024565
2020966
1968435
2009939
2019030
2041348
2135806

$1,360.00

$3,120.00

2,080
2,077
2,051
2,051
2,046
2,045
2,045
2,044
2,040
2,040
2,034
2,031

All Events Handicap Senior 50+, All Events Senior Handicap 50 + 149 & Under,

Handicapped

$42.50
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$22.50
$22.50
$20.00
$15.00

Prize
$140.00
$120.00
$105.00

$95.00

$90.00
$82.50
$82.50
$75.00
$67.50
$67.50
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00

Caldwell, ID
Lewiston, ID
Baker City, OR
Chubbuck, ID
Post Falls, ID
Caldwell, ID
Ontario, OR
Pocatello, ID
Caldwell, ID
Pocatello, ID
Idaho Falls, ID
Rigby, ID

From
Caldwell, ID
Rigby, ID
Pocatello, ID
Nampa, ID
Nampa, ID
Nampa, ID

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID

Nampa, ID
Jerome, ID
Lewiston, ID
Caldwell, ID
Nampa, ID
ONTARIO, OR
Nampa, ID

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID

Grangeville, ID

Cddwsdll, ID
Kuna, ID
PARMA, ID
Twin Fals, ID
ONTARIO, OR
Caldwell, ID
Payette, ID

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21, 2025 09:55 AM
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Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lancaster, Lorie A 1974991 2,194 $120.00 Jerome, ID
2 Allen, Loretta L 2267663 2,191 $105.00 Lenore, ID
3 Greber, Patsy J 2267663 2,172 $95.00 Lenore, ID
4 Abedl, Kathryn J 1981419 2,162 $85.00 Cadwell, ID
5 Wolfe, Sally A 1978304 2,151 $80.00 Mountain Home, ID
6 Sonnen, Lynn 1979200 2,135 $75.00 Grangeville, ID
7 Hollis, Wendy L 2019030 2,119 $67.50 ONTARIO, OR
7 Schmidt, Kimberly 2267661 2,119 $67.50 Kamiah, ID
9 Morton, Deborah L 1968932 2,117 $57.50 Nampa, ID
9 Rebollozo, Diana 2009939 2,117 $57.50 TwinFalls, ID
11 Glidewell, Tawnya A 1958224 2,111 $50.00 Montpelier, ID
12 Hymas, Sally L 2053490 2,094 $40.00 Ovid, ID
13 Owen, Darlene S 1978304 2,084 $30.00 Mountain Home, ID
14 McGee, Gretchen 2084087 2,045 $30.00 Cadwel, ID
15 Peace, Brenda 1992171 2,044 $20.00 Pocatello, ID
16 Myers-Jones, Margie L 2084087 2,040 $20.00 Caddwell, ID
17 Teraguchi, Debbie K 1954030 2,034 $15.00 Idaho Falls, ID
18 Tattersall, Karen E 2022166 2,033 $15.00 TwinFalls, ID
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,030.00

All Events Handicap Senior 50+, All Events Senior Handicap 50 + 150 & Up,

Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Erskine, Kimberly D 1995809 2,173 $130.00 Nampa, ID
2 Caskey, LisaR 2053050 2,167 $110.00 Nampa, ID
3 Hare, Veleda 1053899 2,109 $100.00 Jerome, ID
4 Medford, Y vette 2019030 2,104 $90.00 ONTARIO, OR
5 Peters, DeannaM 2022648 2,100 $80.00 Nampa, ID
6 Selders, Jackie L 1968435 2,086 $70.00 PARMA, ID
7 Sturm, Debbie A 2041348 2,069 $50.00 Cadwell, ID
8 Stellyes, Debbie S 2267669 2,066 $40.00 Clarkston, WA
9 Reeves, Julie A 1978304 2,065 $30.00 Mountain Home, ID
10 Takeshita, Linda S 2135806 2,061 $20.00 Payette, ID
11 Dolan, Shirley A 2015953 2,045 $20.00 Rathdrum, ID
Total prizes awarded in this division: $740.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,770.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 149 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Abdl, Kathryn J 1981419 1,565 $110.00 Cadwsell, ID
2 Gilliam, Nicole 2073066 1,535 $95.00 Pingree, ID
3 Fugate, Darbie 2019030 1,459 $80.00 ONTARIO, OR
4 Short, Sharon M 1996837 1,385 $65.00 Meridian, ID

Final Prize Listing Apr 21, 2025 09:55 AM Page 7 of 9
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Schmidt, Kimberly
Kenick, Jean A
Harlow, Ronda L
Herbert, NissaR

Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

2267661 1,384
2267652 1,366
2041348 1,355
2015953 1,348

$475.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 150 & Up, Scratch

Bobiner, McKayla A

Turnbull, Jennifer M

Place Team name

1 Decker, Kaylyn M
2 Hudson, Cheyenne
3 Groves, TashaM
4 Tobbe, Mallory K
5 Bitrick, Crystal
6 Hawkins, Brandi D
6 Long, Carol A
8 Poynor, Nicole D
9

10 Roland, Erin C

11 McDonald, Amy

12 Ledford, Kathy

13

14 Peters, DeannaM

14

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+, Super Senior 70 + All Events Handicap 149 &

Buttenhoff, Rayanna

Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NOO O~ WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+, Super Senior 70 + All Events Handicap 150 &

Hamilton, Chris
Greber, Patsy J
Abel, Kathryn J
Sonnen, Lynn
Hirschel, Lona L
Day, Sharon
McGee, Gretchen

Myers-Jones, Margie L

Matney, Linda L

Up, Handicapped

Entry  Score
2041348 1,987
2267664 1,984

2072942 1,893
1955863 1,869
1996775 1,855
2004771 1,848

2022648 1,848
2022648 1,842
2024565 1,810
2022648 1,799

2009866 1,780
2072942 1,772
2072942 1,765
2022648 1,761
2267669 1,761

$910.00

$1,385.00

Entry  Score
2022166 2,179
2267663 2,172
1981419 2,162
1979200 2,135
2267662 2,128
2082659 2,106

2084087 2,045

2084087 2,040

1984594 2,011
$510.00

$50.00
$35.00
$25.00
$15.00

Prize
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$77.50
$77.50
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

$7.50

$7.50

Prize
$110.00
$100.00

$90.00

$70.00
$50.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

Kamiah, ID
Ontario, OR
Caldwell, ID
Rathdrum, ID

From
Caldwell, ID
Grangeville, ID
Meridian, ID
Meridian, ID

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID

Boise, ID
Nampa, ID
Nampa, ID
Caldwell, ID
Nampa, ID
Fruitland, ID
Meridian, ID
Meridian, ID
Nampa, ID
Clarkston, WA

From

Twin Falls, ID
Lenore, ID
Caldwell, ID
Grangeville, ID
Asotin, WA
Chewelah, WA
Caldwell, ID
Caldwell, ID
Cddwsdll, ID

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21, 2025 09:55 AM
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Place Team name
1 Larsen, Vicki L
2 Takeshita, Linda S
3 Quaintance, Carol L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Idaho State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 ldaho State USBC Annual Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

1981419 2,108

2135806 2,061

2009780 1,999
$180.00
$690.00
$26,860.00

Prize

$80.00
$60.00
$40.00

From
Caldwell, ID
Payette, ID
Twin Falls, ID

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21, 2025 09:55 AM
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